GOOLD

SILBER

BRONZE

Baden-Wiirttembergische Meisterschaften -Springen-

in Ichenheim 15.-17. Juli 2022
Meisterschaft Pony

Teilnehmer

Schumacher,Karla
Geisinger,Elisabeth Maria
Griiber,Vroni
Hiittig,Allegra Elisabeth

Habisreutinger,Lena

Griiber,Vroni
Fimpel,Maximiliane

Huttrop-Hage,Cecilia

Verein

GERI/TG Birkighdfe Eppelheim
GER/RV Reichenbach-Hochdorf
GER/RFV Robern

GER/VSFP Gestilt Lerchenhof

GER/RV Meckenbeuren-Madenreute e

GER/RFV Robern
GER/RFV KiRlegg e.V.

GER/RC Hofgut Albfiihren

Pferd

67 Sestriere 2
106 Pricetag
62 Mr.Bubble
68 Sietlands Gustav

194 Mandolana

56 Lara 511
176 Diamond Black B

136 Caramello 33

1.WP
Fehler

2. WP

o 0o O O o

3. WP

~ » O O

14

SUMME
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0.00
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12.00
14.00

Erg.3.WP
0/41.74
0/44.80



